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MCL Championships 2017 - 10/5/2017

Cross Country Meet

Phillipsburg Rodeo Grounds

Results

Event 1  Women 5k Run CC Girls Varsit Varsity
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Results - Women
  1 Giefer, Helen                Trego Community       20:19.22    1
  2 Kats, Lexi                   Norton Community      20:57.50    2
  3 Giefer, Sybil                Trego Community       21:28.42    3
  4 Bailey, Hannah               Norton Community      22:05.50    4
  5 Allison, Danielle            Oakley                22:16.33
  6 Hoover, Abbey                Phillipsburg          22:18.06    5
  7 Werth, Julia                 Hays-TMP-Marian       22:41.50    6
  8 Schippers, Emily             Hays-TMP-Marian       22:56.40    7
  9 Miller, Emily                Norton Community      23:19.50    8
 10 Allen, Kyleigh               Hays-TMP-Marian       23:40.96    9
 11 Kennedy, Collette            Phillipsburg          23:45.66   10
 12 Teel, Taylor                 Hays-TMP-Marian       23:46.57   11
 13 Howard, Aleah                Trego Community       23:48.54   12
 14 Gill, Kailey                 Norton Community      23:56.50   13
 15 Urban, Kiara                 Hays-TMP-Marian       24:01.21   14
 16 Engelbert, Allison           Norton Community      24:04.88   15
 17 Snow, Dianna                 Norton Community      24:06.33   16
 18 Schulte, Emily               Hays-TMP-Marian       24:10.94   17
 19 Panter, Caley                Smith Center          24:26.18   18
 20 Kennedy, Ashlynn             Phillipsburg          24:47.47   19
 21 Renner, Jada                 Oakley                25:24.79
 22 Lemon, Braelynn              Hill City             25:27.86   20
 23 Rhoades, Cheyenne            Hays-TMP-Marian       25:39.31   21
 24 Frydendall, Kandis           Smith Center          25:45.45   22
 25 Brown, Peyton                Ellis                 25:56.13   23
 26 James, Maggie                Ellis                 25:59.59   24
 27 Boyle, Sydney                Trego Community       26:03.75   25
 28 Roth, Abby                   Phillipsburg          26:05.56   26
 29 Devlin, Sydney               Smith Center          26:28.94   27
 30 Schmidt, Sierra              Ellis                 26:30.37   28
 31 Lindberg, Kaitlyn            Ellis                 26:31.65   29
 32 Werner, Brooke               Plainville            26:44.20
 33 Jones, McKenzy               Ellis                 26:46.51   30
 34 Herman, Olivia               Hill City             27:04.01   31
 35 Iglesias, Raquel             Hill City             27:56.61   32
 36 Hickson, Gracie              Trego Community       28:10.42   33
 37 Bryant, Karington            Hill City             28:16.21   34
 38 Hageman, Elena               Plainville            29:24.57
 39 VanLoenen, Shaelynn          Hill City             30:23.74   35
 40 McKenzie, Talyn              Smith Center          31:01.37   36
 41 Lindberg, Marissa            Ellis                 33:05.32   37
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MCL Championships 2017 - 10/5/2017

Cross Country Meet

Phillipsburg Rodeo Grounds

Results

....Event 1  Women 5k Run CC Girls Varsit Varsity

                                   Team Scores
=================================================================================
Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4   *5   *6   *7   *8   *9
=================================================================================
Results - Women
   1 Norton Community             27    2    4    8   13   15   16
      Total Time:  1:30:19.00
         Average:    22:34.75
   2 Hays-TMP-Marian              33    6    7    9   11   14   17   21
      Total Time:  1:33:05.43
         Average:    23:16.36
   3 Trego Community              41    1    3   12   25   33
      Total Time:  1:31:39.93
         Average:    22:54.99
   4 Phillipsburg                 60    5   10   19   26
      Total Time:  1:36:56.75
         Average:    24:14.19
   5 Smith Center                103   18   22   27   36
      Total Time:  1:47:41.94
         Average:    26:55.49
   6 Ellis                       104   23   24   28   29   30   37
      Total Time:  1:44:57.74
         Average:    26:14.44
   7 Hill City                   117   20   31   32   34   35
      Total Time:  1:48:44.69
         Average:    27:11.18
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MCL Championships 2017 - 10/5/2017

Cross Country Meet

Phillipsburg Rodeo Grounds

Results

Event 2  Men 5k Run CC Boys Varsity Varsity
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Results - Men
  1 Giefer, Bernard              Trego Community       18:28.11    1
  2 Hall, Connor                 Norton Community      18:35.53    2
  3 Patterson, Cale              Norton Community      18:36.15    3
  4 King, Ricky                  Norton Community      18:40.78    4
  5 Giefer, Wyndom               Trego Community       18:59.55    5
  6 Meyers, Jared                Hays-TMP-Marian       19:16.21    6
  7 Barney, Willy                Trego Community       19:19.33    7
  8 Brull, Paul                  Hays-TMP-Marian       19:32.77    8
  9 Urban, Mason                 Norton Community      19:35.00    9
 10 Gosselin, Tucker             Norton Community      19:43.04   10
 11 Engel, Jace                  Oakley                19:49.31   11
 12 Lindenman, Jacob             Hill City             19:58.43   12
 13 Schoenberger, Tyler          Oakley                20:06.67   13
 14 Abell, Wyatt                 Oakley                20:10.34   14
 15 McCullough, Chayse           Plainville            20:13.84
 16 Koerperich, Austin           Norton Community      20:20.10   15
 17 Pyle, Samuel                 Ellis                 20:34.98   16
 18 Blanks, Michael              Hill City             20:39.89   17
 19 North, Logan                 Ellis                 20:43.47   18
 20 Byerly, Nick                 Oakley                20:46.23   19
 21 Lovewell, Thomas             Hays-TMP-Marian       20:52.60   20
 22 Branek, Nate                 Norton Community      21:00.65   21
 23 Urban, Kade                  Hays-TMP-Marian       21:13.50   22
 24 Runnalls, Mason              Oakley                21:18.37   23
 25 Bieker, Matthew              Ellis                 21:26.18   24
 26 Henrichs, Tanner             Smith Center          21:28.38   25
 27 Anderson, Benjamin           Trego Community       21:29.35   26
 28 Engel, Jantz                 Oakley                21:31.74   27
 29 Brandyberry, Asa             Hill City             21:33.78   28
 30 Plante, Gavin                Hill City             21:38.46   29
 31 Schwindt, Carlos             Hays-TMP-Marian       21:47.35   30
 32 Trillo, Beau                 Smith Center          21:49.33   31
 33 Roth, Konner                 Phillipsburg          21:53.68
 34 Sporer, Jarrett              Oakley                21:58.29   32
 35 Mejia, Andrew                Trego Community       22:38.41   33
 36 Pinckney, Oliver             Smith Center          22:46.52   34
 37 Lange, Zach                  Smith Center          22:51.29   35
 38 Desormiers, Cooper           Trego Community       22:52.43   36
 39 Keith, Brady                 Hill City             22:54.81   37
 40 Hamel, Zechariah             Hill City             24:20.53   38
 41 Baker, Martin                Smith Center          24:54.55   39
 42 Sander, Dalton               Plainville            25:07.34
 43 Kroeger, Reese               Ellis                 27:41.50   40
 44 Wilds, Evan                  Trego Community       31:30.05   41
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MCL Championships 2017 - 10/5/2017

Cross Country Meet

Phillipsburg Rodeo Grounds

Results

....Event 2  Men 5k Run CC Boys Varsity Varsity

                                   Team Scores
=================================================================================
Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4   *5   *6   *7   *8   *9
=================================================================================
Results - Men
   1 Norton Community             18    2    3    4    9   10   15   21
      Total Time:  1:15:27.46
         Average:    18:51.87
   2 Trego Community              39    1    5    7   26   33   36   41
      Total Time:  1:18:16.34
         Average:    19:34.09
   3 Hays-TMP-Marian              56    6    8   20   22   30
      Total Time:  1:20:55.08
         Average:    20:13.77
   4 Oakley                       57   11   13   14   19   23   27   32
      Total Time:  1:20:52.55
         Average:    20:13.14
   5 Hill City                    86   12   17   28   29   37   38
      Total Time:  1:23:50.56
         Average:    20:57.64
   6 Ellis                        98   16   18   24   40
      Total Time:  1:30:26.13
         Average:    22:36.54
   7 Smith Center                125   25   31   34   35   39
      Total Time:  1:28:55.52
         Average:    22:13.88
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Phillipsburg Invitational - 10/5/2017

Cross Country Meet

Phillipsburg Rodeo Grounds

Results

Event 1  Women 5k Run CC Girls Varsit Varsity
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Results - Women
  1 Giefer, Helen                Trego Community       20:19.22    1
  2 Kats, Lexi                   Norton Community      20:57.50    2
  3 Giefer, Sybil                Trego Community       21:28.42    3
  4 Bailey, Hannah               Norton Community      22:05.50    4
  5 Allison, Danielle            Oakley                22:16.33
  6 Hoover, Abbey                Phillipsburg          22:18.06    5
  7 Finley, Lexi                 Colby                 22:34.81    6
  8 Werth, Julia                 Hays-TMP-Marian       22:41.50    7
  9 Foss, Brittany               Colby                 22:45.50    8
 10 Schippers, Emily             Hays-TMP-Marian       22:56.40    9
 11 Miller, Emily                Norton Community      23:19.50   10
 12 Allen, Kyleigh               Hays-TMP-Marian       23:40.96   11
 13 Kennedy, Collette            Phillipsburg          23:45.66   12
 14 Teel, Taylor                 Hays-TMP-Marian       23:46.57   13
 15 Howard, Aleah                Trego Community       23:48.54   14
 16 Gill, Kailey                 Norton Community      23:56.50   15
 17 Urban, Kiara                 Hays-TMP-Marian       24:01.21   16
 18 Engelbert, Allison           Norton Community      24:04.88   17
 19 Snow, Dianna                 Norton Community      24:06.33   18
 20 Schulte, Emily               Hays-TMP-Marian       24:10.94   19
 21 Panter, Caley                Smith Center          24:26.18   20
 22 Kennedy, Ashlynn             Phillipsburg          24:47.47   21
 23 Wetter, Abigail              Colby                 24:49.60   22
 24 Renner, Jada                 Oakley                25:24.79
 25 Lemon, Braelynn              Hill City             25:27.86   23
 26 Rhoades, Cheyenne            Hays-TMP-Marian       25:39.31   24
 27 Frydendall, Kandis           Smith Center          25:45.45   25
 28 Brown, Peyton                Ellis                 25:56.13   26
 29 James, Maggie                Ellis                 25:59.59   27
 30 Boyle, Sydney                Trego Community       26:03.75   28
 31 Roth, Abby                   Phillipsburg          26:05.56   29
 32 Devlin, Sydney               Smith Center          26:28.94   30
 33 Schmidt, Sierra              Ellis                 26:30.37   31
 34 Lindberg, Kaitlyn            Ellis                 26:31.65   32
 35 Moreno, Mariana              Colby                 26:34.98   33
 36 Werner, Brooke               Plainville            26:44.20
 37 Jones, McKenzy               Ellis                 26:46.51   34
 38 Herman, Olivia               Hill City             27:04.01   35
 39 Iglesias, Raquel             Hill City             27:56.61   36
 40 Hickson, Gracie              Trego Community       28:10.42   37
 41 Bryant, Karington            Hill City             28:16.21   38
 42 Hageman, Elena               Plainville            29:24.57
 43 Layva, Liliana               Colby                 30:16.53   39
 44 VanLoenen, Shaelynn          Hill City             30:23.74   40
 45 McKenzie, Talyn              Smith Center          31:01.37   41
 46 Lindberg, Marissa            Ellis                 33:05.32   42
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Phillipsburg Invitational - 10/5/2017

Cross Country Meet

Phillipsburg Rodeo Grounds

Results

....Event 1  Women 5k Run CC Girls Varsit Varsity

                                   Team Scores
=================================================================================
Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4   *5   *6   *7   *8   *9
=================================================================================
Results - Women
   1 Norton Community             31    2    4   10   15   17   18
      Total Time:  1:30:19.00
         Average:    22:34.75
   2 Hays-TMP-Marian              40    7    9   11   13   16   19   24
      Total Time:  1:33:05.43
         Average:    23:16.36
   3 Trego Community              46    1    3   14   28   37
      Total Time:  1:31:39.93
         Average:    22:54.99
   4 Phillipsburg                 67    5   12   21   29
      Total Time:  1:36:56.75
         Average:    24:14.19
   5 Colby                        69    6    8   22   33   39
      Total Time:  1:36:44.89
         Average:    24:11.23
   6 Ellis                       116   26   27   31   32   34   42
      Total Time:  1:44:57.74
         Average:    26:14.44
   7 Smith Center                116   20   25   30   41
      Total Time:  1:47:41.94
         Average:    26:55.49
   8 Hill City                   132   23   35   36   38   40
      Total Time:  1:48:44.69
         Average:    27:11.18
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Phillipsburg Invitational - 10/5/2017

Cross Country Meet

Phillipsburg Rodeo Grounds

Results

Event 2  Men 5k Run CC Boys Varsity Varsity
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Results - Men
  1 Giefer, Bernard              Trego Community       18:28.11    1
  2 Hall, Connor                 Norton Community      18:35.53    2
  3 Patterson, Cale              Norton Community      18:36.15    3
  4 King, Ricky                  Norton Community      18:40.78    4
  5 Giefer, Wyndom               Trego Community       18:59.55    5
  6 Meyers, Jared                Hays-TMP-Marian       19:16.21    6
  7 Barney, Willy                Trego Community       19:19.33    7
  8 Voss, Ryan                   Colby                 19:19.92    8
  9 Brull, Paul                  Hays-TMP-Marian       19:32.77    9
 10 Urban, Mason                 Norton Community      19:35.00   10
 11 Gosselin, Tucker             Norton Community      19:43.04   11
 12 McCarty, Paeton              Colby                 19:46.39   12
 13 Engel, Jace                  Oakley                19:49.31   13
 14 Lindenman, Jacob             Hill City             19:58.43   14
 15 Schoenberger, Tyler          Oakley                20:06.67   15
 16 Abell, Wyatt                 Oakley                20:10.34   16
 17 Brown, Steele                Colby                 20:10.90   17
 18 McCullough, Chayse           Plainville            20:13.84
 19 Zerr, John                   Colby                 20:18.99   18
 20 Koerperich, Austin           Norton Community      20:20.10   19
 21 Pyle, Samuel                 Ellis                 20:34.98   20
 22 Blanks, Michael              Hill City             20:39.89   21
 23 North, Logan                 Ellis                 20:43.47   22
 24 Madrid, Luis                 Colby                 20:43.50   23
 25 Byerly, Nick                 Oakley                20:46.23   24
 26 Lovewell, Thomas             Hays-TMP-Marian       20:52.60   25
 27 Branek, Nate                 Norton Community      21:00.65   26
 28 Younker, Malikye             Colby                 21:09.37   27
 29 Urban, Kade                  Hays-TMP-Marian       21:13.50   28
 30 Runnalls, Mason              Oakley                21:18.37   29
 31 Bolyard, Heath               Colby                 21:21.43   30
 32 Bieker, Matthew              Ellis                 21:26.18   31
 33 Henrichs, Tanner             Smith Center          21:28.38   32
 34 Anderson, Benjamin           Trego Community       21:29.35   33
 35 Engel, Jantz                 Oakley                21:31.74   34
 36 Brandyberry, Asa             Hill City             21:33.78   35
 37 Plante, Gavin                Hill City             21:38.46   36
 38 Schwindt, Carlos             Hays-TMP-Marian       21:47.35   37
 39 Trillo, Beau                 Smith Center          21:49.33   38
 40 Roth, Konner                 Phillipsburg          21:53.68
 41 Sporer, Jarrett              Oakley                21:58.29   39
 42 Mejia, Andrew                Trego Community       22:38.41   40
 43 Pinckney, Oliver             Smith Center          22:46.52   41
 44 Lange, Zach                  Smith Center          22:51.29   42
 45 Desormiers, Cooper           Trego Community       22:52.43   43
 46 Keith, Brady                 Hill City             22:54.81   44
 47 Hamel, Zechariah             Hill City             24:20.53   45
 48 Baker, Martin                Smith Center          24:54.55   46
 49 Sander, Dalton               Plainville            25:07.34
 50 Kroeger, Reese               Ellis                 27:41.50   47
 51 Wilds, Evan                  Trego Community       31:30.05   48
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Phillipsburg Invitational - 10/5/2017

Cross Country Meet

Phillipsburg Rodeo Grounds

Results

....Event 2  Men 5k Run CC Boys Varsity Varsity

                                   Team Scores
=================================================================================
Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4   *5   *6   *7   *8   *9
=================================================================================
Results - Men
   1 Norton Community             19    2    3    4   10   11   19   26
      Total Time:  1:15:27.46
         Average:    18:51.87
   2 Trego Community              46    1    5    7   33   40   43   48
      Total Time:  1:18:16.34
         Average:    19:34.09
   3 Colby                        55    8   12   17   18   23   27   30
      Total Time:  1:19:36.20
         Average:    19:54.05
   4 Oakley                       68   13   15   16   24   29   34   39
      Total Time:  1:20:52.55
         Average:    20:13.14
   5 Hays-TMP-Marian              68    6    9   25   28   37
      Total Time:  1:20:55.08
         Average:    20:13.77
   6 Hill City                   106   14   21   35   36   44   45
      Total Time:  1:23:50.56
         Average:    20:57.64
   7 Ellis                       120   20   22   31   47
      Total Time:  1:30:26.13
         Average:    22:36.54
   8 Smith Center                153   32   38   41   42   46
      Total Time:  1:28:55.52
         Average:    22:13.88
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Phillipsburg Invitational - 10/5/2017

Cross Country Meet

Phillipsburg Rodeo Grounds

Results

Event 3  Mixed 5k Run CC JV Mixed Junior Varsity
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Results - Mixed
  1 Goss, Dylan                M Norton Community      21:15.35    1
  1 Schlautman, Makinsey       W Hays-TMP-Marian       24:59.81
  2 Hutfles, Seth              M Colby                 21:36.46    2
  2 Burge, Kati                W Norton Community      27:47.10
  3 Goss, Riley                M Norton Community      21:48.38    3
  3 Tanner, Shelby             W Norton Community      28:26.44
  4 Starbuck, Drew             M Colby                 21:55.44    4
  4 Mages, Leah                W Hays-TMP-Marian       30:52.86
  5 Barton, Brysen             M Colby                 22:03.34    5
  5 Loftus, Gracie             W Hays-TMP-Marian       34:36.98
  6 Runnalls, Sean             M Oakley                22:35.42    6
  6 Shelton, Lena              W Norton Community      35:01.50
  7 Russell, Isaiah            M Plainville            22:38.08
  8 Weber, RJ                  M Oakley                22:44.91    7
  9 Schmidt, Matthew           M Norton Community      22:49.02    8
 10 McKinley, Zach             M Norton Community      23:02.28    9
 11 Feik, Ethon                M Phillipsburg          23:16.96
 12 Kerns, Gabe                M Plainville            24:01.07
 13 Jansonius, Jaiden          M Phillipsburg          24:17.19
 14 Jueneman, Kade             M Colby                 24:19.19   10
 15 Stephen, Drake             M Hill City             24:23.38
 16 Wallace, Brayden           M Stockton              24:43.75
 17 Rounsley, Garret           M Hays-TMP-Marian       24:54.62
 18 Bloom, John                M Oakley                25:39.59   11
 19 Gruwell, Lane              M Norton Community      25:48.40   12
 20 Olmestead, Logan           M Hays-TMP-Marian       26:05.13
 21 Yakish, John               M Stockton              26:18.90
 22 FitzPatrick, Michael       M Phillipsburg          27:21.42
 23 Crandall, Matt             M Oakley                27:49.99   13

                                   Team Scores
=================================================================================
Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4   *5   *6   *7   *8   *9
=================================================================================
Results - Mixed
   1 Norton Community             21    1    3    8    9   12
      Total Time:  1:28:55.03
         Average:    22:13.76
   2 Colby                        21    2    4    5   10
      Total Time:  1:29:54.43
         Average:    22:28.61
   3 Oakley                       37    6    7   11   13
      Total Time:  1:38:49.91
         Average:    24:42.48
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